UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
KA22241                                                              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R110-001,C
DUAL EQUALIZER AMPLIFIER
WITH ALC
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC KA22241 is a monolithic integrated circuit, consisting

Lead-free:    KA22241L
Halogen-free: KA22241G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
KA22241-S14-T KA22241L-S14-T KA22241G-S14-T SOP-14 Tube
KA22241-S14-R KA22241L-S14-R KA22241G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
KA22241-G09-T KA22241L-G09-T KA22241G-G09-T SIP-9 Tube
KA22241L-S14-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating
(1) R: Tape Reel, T: Tube
(2) S14: SOP-14, G09: SIP-9
(3) G: Halogen Free, L: Lead Free, Blank: Pb/Sn
KA22241                                                              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                      QW-R110-001,C
 BLOCK DIAGRAM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9